
Share compliance documents with ease.

Price per month

Documents

Agreements

Shares per year

Request Center

Slack

Zapier

Hubspot

Groups

Notification Management

API

Okta

Dedicated Slack Channel

Free

$0

1

1

10

Growth

$99

5

2

100

Business

$499

25

5

500

Enterprise

$999

50

10

1,000

Enterprise 

2500

$1,999

Unlimited

Unlimited

2,500

Enterprise 

5000

$3,499

Unlimited

Unlimited

5,000

Enterprise 

10000

$4,999

Unlimited

Unlimited

10,000

Enterprise 

25000

$9,999

Unlimited

Unlimited

25,000

2023 Monthly Pricing

Pima is the lightning-fast way to send confidential compliance documents and agreements. 

Visit visit www.pima.app for more information.



Don’t see a plan suited to your needs? Reach out to support@pima.app. 

Pricing is current as of 1/1/2023. Future pricing subject to change as additional features and plans are released.


