

2023 Monthly Pricing

	Free	Growth	Business	Enterprise	Enterprise 2500	Enterprise 5000	Enterprise 10000	Enterprise 25000
Price per month	\$0	\$99	\$499	\$999	\$1,999	\$3,499	\$4,999	\$9,999
Documents	1	5	25	50	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited
Agreements	1	2	5	10	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited
Shares per year	10	100	500	1,000	2,500	5,000	10,000	25,000
Request Center	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Slack	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Zapier		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Hubspot		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Groups			✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Notification Management			✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
API			✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Okta			✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Dedicated Slack Channel				✓	✓	✓	✓	✓

Pima is the lightning-fast way to send confidential compliance documents and agreements. Visit visit www.pima.app for more information.

Don't see a plan suited to your needs? Reach out to support@pima.app.